

Home Who We Are What We Do Dave Ramsey Contact





WHO WE ARE

Butler Financial is a team that strives to help people like you achieve financial goals. We believe in the importance of finding a good fit, and invite you to get to know us.

LEARN MORE

WHAT WE DO

As an independent broker, we customize a wholistic strategy based on your unique circumstances, choosing from a suite of compelling products and services.

LEARN MORE

SMARTVESTOR*

You can trust that as
a member of Dave
Ramsey's exclusive
SmartVestor program,
we are held to a high
standard and align
with Dave's
philosophies.

LEARN MORE

* Dave Ramsey does not endorse investment firms nor the securities offered through DFPG Investments, Inc. Working with an financial professional who is part of the Dave Ramsey SmartVestor and MarketGenius programs cannot guarantee investment success or that financial goals will be achieved. Financial professionals pay a fee for participation in this program. To the extent that a financial advisor's participation in this program is construed to be a testimonial, please note that it may not be representative of the experience of all our clients, or a guarantee of future performance or success.

READY FOR A FREE CONSULTATION? SCHEDULE NOW.

CONTACT US



Utah's Trusted Financial Advisors

INDEPENDENT

Without proprietary products or quotas, we have a suite a products and services to choose from.

CLIENT CENTRIC

We strive to keep your goals, circumstances, and best interest at the center of our decisions.

WHOLISTIC

With years of experience in tax services, insurance, and investments, we look at your whole picture.

UNIQUE

Our access to
alternative
products allows a
tailored plan that not
every broker can offer.



Check the background of this firm using FINRA's BrokerCheck tool

Butler Financial, LLC is a branch office of DFPG Investments, Inc.

Butler Financial Advisors is a branch office of DFPG Investments, Inc. Securities and Investment Advisory Services offered through DFPG Investments, Inc. Member FINRA/SiPC. Tax and Accounting Services offered through Butler Tax & Accounting, LLC. Insurances offered through Diversify Insurance, Inc.

This is neither an offer to sell nor a solicitation of an offer to buy securities. Any information contained on this website alone should not be used in making investment decisions. Investors should carefully consider the investment objectives, risks, charges, and expenses associated with any investment.

© Copyright 2019 | Butler Financial Advisors | Site by WTS | All Rights Reserved

